CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF OCTOBER 25, 2021

CCSD BOARD OF TRUSTEES REGULAR MEETING

Date: Monday, October 25, 2021

Time: 4:00 p.m.

Location: 75 Calhoun Street, Board Room, Charleston, SC 29401

Information: Click on YouTube link to view meeting; to provide public comments fill out
the form available on this link by 3:15 p.m. on Monday, October 25, 2021

Contact: Julie Erickson, Julia erickson@charleston.k12.sc.us

CHARLESTON DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY BOARD MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Information: Click on Zoom link to view meeting; Meeting ID: 859 4250 9028; Passcode:
956358

Contact: 843-722-2689 (School’s Main Number)

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 1 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 1-646-558-8656; Meeting ID: 881 7242 6583; Passcode: 629940;

to provide public comments, send an email to kimberly parrish@charleston.k12.sc.us
by 12:00 p.m. on Tuesday, October 26, 2021.

Contact: Kimberly Parrish, kimberly parrish@charleston.k12.sc.us

GREG MATHIS CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Date: Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Location: Greg Mathis Charter High School, 2872 Azalea Drive, North Charleston, SC
Contact: Natrice Henriques, 843-557-1611
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cWosnCqXbEc
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10c0c49afa622a4fbce9-october1
mailto:Julia_erickson@charleston.k12.sc.us
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85942509028?pwd=VDRubHJ4NUhFVGlOLzdMdG9wdHl2UT09
mailto:kimberly_parrish@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:kimberly_parrish@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF OCTOBER 25, 2021

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 2 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Time: 8:30 a.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923, Meeting ID: 831 4998 4770, Passcode: 937245
Contact: Stephanie Skinner, Stephanie skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 20 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 826 5082 4811; Password: 695731
Contact: Lauren Gandy, lauren gandy@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 3 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 850 0683 6160; Passcode: 797253
Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 10 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Thursday, October 28, 2021

Time: 4:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 829 0393 5617

Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us
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